
Hilton Head XC 5k Open

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 May River Boys 00:18:44.15 26

2 Bluffton Boys 00:18:57.04 32

3 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys 00:22:25.71 88

4 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys 00:26:42.00 130

5 CBCCA Boys 00:26:51.35 130

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

May River Girls 00:25:43.09 11

Bluffton Girls 00:32:40.44 10

Hilton Head Preparatory Girls 00:32:08.60 10

Kate's Kloppers 00:26:35.90 5

Battery Creek Girls 00:30:44.67 5

CBCCA Girls 00:35:16.72 5

Hilton Head Christian Academy 
Girls

00:31:04.91 4

Breakthrough Fitness 00:41:52.19 4

Battery Creek Boys 00:26:12.17 3
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Hilton Head XC 5k Open
Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 May River Boys 00:18:44.15 21 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 60 Tristan Kaplan 00:18:02.57 2

2 3 52 Jaxon Beebe 00:18:09.17 3

3 6 51 Brandon Beck 00:19:06.69 6

4 7 53 Mills Campbell 00:19:09.61 7

5 8 54 Huff Campbell 00:19:12.68 8

6 9 57 Sean Hamby 00:19:16.97 (9)

7 11 228 Adrian Villalon 00:19:31.05 (11)

2 Bluffton Boys 00:18:57.04 17 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 106 Armando Macias Jimenez 00:17:40.79 1

2 4 117 John Sutay 00:18:51.70 4

3 5 118 Branden White 00:19:00.02 5

4 10 104 Peyton Decker 00:19:19.26 10

5 12 107 Jonathan McCants 00:19:53.42 12

6 13 103 Nicholas Cunningham 00:20:03.60 (13)

7 14 110 August Rios 00:20:19.37 (14)

3 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys 00:22:25.71 20 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 144 Beckett Jones 00:20:45.76 15

2 20 135 Justin Perez 00:21:21.82 16

3 37 150 Harry Hannah 00:23:04.87 18

4 39 148 Gunnar Bonomo 00:23:14.37 19

5 45 138 Matthew Monts 00:23:41.72 20

6 46 139 Clayman Tang 00:23:57.86 (21)

7 55 133 Jack Braun 00:25:01.50 (22)

4 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys 00:26:42.00 9 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 57 165 Isaiah Anderson 00:25:43.67 23

2 59 162 Dawson Taylor 00:26:20.91 24

3 63 167 Max Arraj 00:26:37.10 26

4 71 158 Luke Toomer 00:27:21.52 28

5 72 159 Wyatt Mitchell 00:27:26.79 29

6 99 161 Brady Oliver 00:30:40.08 (32)

7 105 163 Jack Mau 00:32:42.62 (35)

5 CBCCA Boys 00:26:51.35 7 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 27 Ethan Peludat 00:22:35.83 17

2 61 29 Johnny Vernoy 00:26:27.78 25

3 65 28 Jacob Shytle 00:26:54.29 27

4 89 19 Gabriel Behrens 00:28:55.62 30

5 92 25 John Marriott 00:29:23.25 31

6 100 26 James Faizon 00:31:24.36 (33)

7 101 24 Gabriel Lemacks 00:31:26.23 (34)
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Hilton Head XC 5k Open
Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 106 Armando Macias Jimenez K 00:17:40.79 Bluffton Boys

2 2 60 Tristan Kaplan K 00:18:02.57 May River Boys

3 3 52 Jaxon Beebe K 00:18:09.17 May River Boys

4 4 117 John Sutay K 00:18:51.70 Bluffton Boys

5 5 118 Branden White K 00:19:00.02 Bluffton Boys

6 6 51 Brandon Beck K 00:19:06.69 May River Boys

7 7 53 Mills Campbell K 00:19:09.61 May River Boys

8 8 54 Huff Campbell K 00:19:12.68 May River Boys

9 (9) 57 Sean Hamby K 00:19:16.97 May River Boys

10 10 104 Peyton Decker K 00:19:19.26 Bluffton Boys

11 (11) 228 Adrian Villalon K 00:19:31.05 May River Boys

12 12 107 Jonathan McCants K 00:19:53.42 Bluffton Boys

13 (13) 103 Nicholas Cunningham K 00:20:03.60 Bluffton Boys

14 (14) 110 August Rios K 00:20:19.37 Bluffton Boys

15 0 109 James Orten K 00:20:23.18 Bluffton Boys

16 15 144 Beckett Jones K 00:20:45.76 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

17 0 65 James Marler K 00:20:52.47 May River Boys

18 1 79 Emma Peluso K 00:21:04.82 May River Girls

19 0 66 Gustavo Medina K 00:21:09.59 May River Boys

20 16 135 Justin Perez K 00:21:21.82 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

21 0 2 Kahlil Johnson K 00:21:31.77 Battery Creek Boys

22 2 93 Perla Jimenez K 00:21:38.61 Bluffton Girls

23 0 206 Chip Collins K 00:21:41.56 Kate's Kloppers

24 0 111 Will Riddle K 00:21:45.47 Bluffton Boys

25 0 113 Jack Roberts K 00:21:58.02 Bluffton Boys

26 0 102 Noah Carlson K 00:22:09.25 Bluffton Boys

27 0 100 Kegan Brandt K 00:22:10.42 Bluffton Boys

28 0 72 Matthew Tisdell K 00:22:21.76 May River Boys

29 3 82 Victoria Sosa K 00:22:28.44 May River Girls

30 0 71 Andrew Swanson K 00:22:29.65 May River Boys

31 4 94 Kaitlyn Mcdonagh K 00:22:35.43 Bluffton Girls

32 17 27 Ethan Peludat K 00:22:35.83 CBCCA Boys

33 5 75 Gracyn Drury K 00:22:37.72 May River Girls

34 0 205 Matt Clark K 00:22:48.23 Kate's Kloppers

35 0 1 Brendan Moore K 00:22:53.08 Battery Creek Boys

36 0 101 Baylor Brandt K 00:22:54.19 Bluffton Boys

37 18 150 Harry Hannah K 00:23:04.87 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

38 0 49 Luke Anderson K 00:23:07.98 May River Boys

39 19 148 Gunnar Bonomo K 00:23:14.37 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

40 0 62 Broderick Keller K 00:23:17.25 May River Boys

41 0 116 Sean Sullivan K 00:23:22.04 Bluffton Boys

42 0 56 Gustavo Cruz K 00:23:27.54 May River Boys

43 0 105 Siris Liptak K 00:23:28.59 Bluffton Boys

44 6 80 Fabiana Ribera K 00:23:33.40 May River Girls

45 20 138 Matthew Monts K 00:23:41.72 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

46 (21) 139 Clayman Tang K 00:23:57.86 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

47 0 119 Oliver Witkowski K 00:24:20.37 Bluffton Boys

48 0 58 Darin Horn K 00:24:32.11 May River Boys

49 0 59 Ellings Hunter K 00:24:38.67 May River Boys

50 7 128 Elizabeth Eisinger K 00:24:40.96 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

51 8 89 K Brandt K 00:24:42.52 Bluffton Girls
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Hilton Head XC 5k Open
52 9 88 Rosemary Alejos K 00:24:46.55 Bluffton Girls

53 10 78 Hailey Horton K 00:24:48.30 May River Girls

54 (11) 76 Sadie Flemetis K 00:24:48.36 May River Girls

55 (22) 133 Jack Braun K 00:25:01.50 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

56 0 134 Griffin Jones K 00:25:05.42 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

57 23 165 Isaiah Anderson K 00:25:43.67 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys

58 0 115 Daniel Py K 00:26:16.91 Bluffton Boys

59 24 162 Dawson Taylor K 00:26:20.91 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys

60 12 96 Jennyfer Rodriguez K 00:26:25.32 Bluffton Girls

61 25 29 Johnny Vernoy K 00:26:27.78 CBCCA Boys

62 0 69 Elijah Stickler K 00:26:33.67 May River Boys

63 26 167 Max Arraj K 00:26:37.10 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys

64 13 7 Gabrielle Huggins K 00:26:38.93 Battery Creek Girls

65 27 28 Jacob Shytle K 00:26:54.29 CBCCA Boys

66 (14) 95 Rachel Riddle K 00:26:55.47 Bluffton Girls

67 (15) 74 Ashlyn Babkiewicz K 00:26:57.49 May River Girls

68 0 141 Michael Calamari K 00:26:57.66 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

69 0 207 Jason Hart K 00:27:04.41 Kate's Kloppers

70 0 64 Tanon Mankowski K 00:27:20.29 May River Boys

71 28 158 Luke Toomer K 00:27:21.52 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys

72 29 159 Wyatt Mitchell K 00:27:26.79 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys

73 0 81 Anna Camden Shirley K 00:27:28.95 May River Girls

74 0 63 Cohen Macdonald K 00:27:35.00 May River Boys

75 0 136 Heath Dutcher K 00:27:35.91 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

76 (16) 92 Natasha Esselstein K 00:27:44.48 Bluffton Girls

77 0 98 Jordan Wilhelm K 00:27:45.92 Bluffton Girls

78 0 168 Annika Cummings K 00:27:48.54 Hilton Head Christian Academy Girls

79 0 83 Breanna Sullivan K 00:27:52.17 May River Girls

80 0 77 Taylor Gilmore K 00:27:52.46 May River Girls

81 0 70 Liam Stickler K 00:27:57.97 May River Boys

82 0 140 Jack Barney K 00:28:12.32 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

83 17 5 Tatianna Cuevas K 00:28:24.27 Battery Creek Girls

84 18 124 Iva Cardenas K 00:28:28.05 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

85 0 143 Adam Levy K 00:28:30.17 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

86 19 10 Daje Bartley K 00:28:33.76 Battery Creek Girls

87 20 14 Kristen Marriott K 00:28:37.45 CBCCA Girls

88 0 149 Payton Demaria K 00:28:43.38 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

89 30 19 Gabriel Behrens K 00:28:55.62 CBCCA Boys

90 0 151 Doug Hubbard K 00:29:02.44 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

91 21 126 Jackie Sullivan K 00:29:10.37 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

92 31 25 John Marriott K 00:29:23.25 CBCCA Boys

93 0 172 Aubrey Sampson K 00:29:25.99 Hilton Head Christian Academy Girls

94 0 204 Kate Clark K 00:29:46.42 Kate's Kloppers

95 22 11 Jessica Behrens K 00:29:46.55 CBCCA Girls

96 23 127 J P Carr K 00:29:54.46 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

97 0 153 Trent Moore K 00:30:20.14 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

98 24 12 Hayden Greenwalt K 00:30:27.06 CBCCA Girls

99 (32) 161 Brady Oliver K 00:30:40.08 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys

100 (33) 26 James Faizon K 00:31:24.36 CBCCA Boys

101 (34) 24 Gabriel Lemacks K 00:31:26.23 CBCCA Boys

102 0 208 Ella Clark K 00:31:38.86 Kate's Kloppers

103 0 91 Erin Brandt K 00:32:15.70 Bluffton Girls

104 25 121 Olivia Light K 00:32:26.75 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

105 (35) 163 Jack Mau K 00:32:42.62 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys
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Hilton Head XC 5k Open
106 0 156 Drew Harrington K 00:33:08.07 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

107 0 154 Tommy Fernandez K 00:33:08.37 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

108 0 160 Ashton Tolerton K 00:33:08.37 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys

109 0 170 Jeminiah Sanders K 00:33:11.35 Hilton Head Christian Academy Girls

110 0 177 Ryan Maley K 00:33:14.72 Breakthrough Fitness

111 0 155 A J Franseen K 00:33:17.77 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

112 0 84 Brooke Weathersbee K 00:33:21.93 May River Girls

113 0 73 Aiden White K 00:33:36.06 May River Boys

114 (26) 130 Olivia Renaud K 00:33:36.53 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

115 0 171 Mary Carter Buck K 00:33:53.76 Hilton Head Christian Academy Girls

116 (27) 129 Anabella Platt K 00:33:53.88 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

117 0 3 Joseph Larichie K 00:34:11.66 Battery Creek Boys

118 28 8 Zoe Huggins K 00:34:21.89 Battery Creek Girls

119 0 131 Elly Robinson K 00:34:58.71 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

120 29 9 Summer Gloor K 00:35:44.49 Battery Creek Girls

121 0 157 Colin Paris K 00:35:46.27 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

122 0 120 Courtney Doyle K 00:36:37.20 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

123 0 176 Sofia Maley K 00:36:54.56 Breakthrough Fitness

124 0 123 Scout Yokley K 00:37:39.14 Hilton Head Preparatory Girls

125 0 166 Avery White K 00:37:51.42 Hilton Head Chritian Academy Boys

126 0 145 Connor Luce K 00:37:53.09 Hilton Head Preparatory Boys

127 30 18 Joanna Shytle K 00:42:17.11 CBCCA Girls

128 31 13 Rebecca Horry K 00:45:15.42 CBCCA Girls

129 0 175 Linda Coakley K 00:48:39.49 Breakthrough Fitness

130 0 178 Marley Ziff K 00:48:40.01 Breakthrough Fitness

131 0 90 Kelsey Brandt K 01:31:54.44 Bluffton Girls
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